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Table S1. Abundance and biomass per operation time for class, orders, suborders and family groups of arthropods 

captured  

Groups  Abundance Biomass (g) 
Class Insecta 

  Order Lepidoptera 
  Order Diptera 

  Order Coleoptera 
  Order Hymenoptera 

  Order Neuroptera 

    Family Myrmeleontidae 
  Order Trichoptera 

  Order Heteroptera 
  Order Homoptera 

  Order Orthoptera 
  Order Dictyoptera 

    Sub-Order Blattodea 
    Sub-Order Mantodea 

  Order Phasmida 

  Order Psocoptera 
Class Arachnida 

  Order Araneae 
  Order Opilliones 

 

59.79 

2.65 

1.86 
1.18 

0.66 

0.04 
0.56 

0.17 
0.20 

0.92 
 

0.18 
0.11 

0.05 

0.01 
 

0.09 
0.01 

 

14178.03 
560.12 

289.17 
332.54 

3.30 

32.26 
209.72 

118.50 
25.42 

61.63 
 

21.46 
1.63 

0.23 

4.02 
 

4.62 
87.75 
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